7/4/22, 4:30 PM
The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/Mu...

Musco 2013

Musco 2013 *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions

Event: SK Run
Date: Saturday, April 20, 2013
Location: Iowa City

Weather: Cool 35°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Jeff Mullen Race Video 15:32 Click On

Your Name to see yourself cross the Finish line!
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1 OVM Nate Canton, M33

1 M20
2 M20
1 OVF

3 M20

1 M40

1 M14
1 M30
4 M20

2Ml14
2 M40
5 M20

1 M60

1 M50
1 F30
1 F50

1 JRM

Aaron laun, M25

Pablo Kollmar, M26

Olivia Johnson, F24

Ryan McLaughlin,
M20
Marty Gingerich,
M49
Jake Mathahs, M17
Louis Pelsang, M38

Dave Jensen, M26

Ben Felderman,
M16

James Pelsang, M48

Carson Eggland,
M29

Tom Wolfe, M64
Horacio Olivo, M51

Vanessa Curtis, F35

Kim Sprenger, F50

Bryson Canton, M9

North Liberty, IA,
(0N

Coralville, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US
99 US

Coralville, IA, US

Parnell, IA, US

Marengo, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US

Iowa City, IA, US
Iowa City, 1A, US
Iowa City, IA, US

Cedar Rapids, IA,
US

Iowa City, 1A, US
Iowa City, 1A, US
59 US

North Liberty, IA,
US

15:59

16:38
16:40
18:33

18:22

16:59

18:41
19:04
20:01

19:18
18:27
21:10

16:42

18:56
21:42
19:31

17:40

80.70%

77.51%
77.35%
79.74%

70.20%

75.90%

69.03%
67.64%
64.44%

66.81%
69.87%
60.91%

77.24%

68.10%
68.18%
75.83%

73.00%

16:10

16:38
16:40
18:33

18:34

19:16

19:34
19:52
20:01

20:29
20:46
21:11

21:31

21:49
21:55
22:06

22:24

16:09

16:38
16:40
18:31

18:33

19:14

19:33
19:52
19:59

20:29
20:45
21:10

21:30

21:48
21:53
22:05

22:23

5:12/M

5:21/M
5:22/M
5:58/'M

5:58/'M

6:12/M

6:17/M
6:23/M
6:26/M

6:35/M
6:41/M
6:49/M

6:55/M

7:01/M
7:03/M
7:06/M

7:12/M
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https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=00m33s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=01m01s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=01m03s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=02m56s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=02m57s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=03m39s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=03m57s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m15s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m24s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m52s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m09s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m34s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m54s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m12s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m18s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m29s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m47s
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3 M40

6 M20

2 F30

1 F20

7 M20

2 M30

3 F30

4 F30
2 M60
3 M30
5 F30

6 F30

2 F20

3 M60
3 F20
7 F30
8 M20
2 JRM

8 F30
2 F50

4 M40

2 M50
1 F40
3 JRM
9 M20

5 M40
6 M40
3 F50

9 F30

Dan Felderman,
M44

James Bodnia, M29

Abby Beane, F31

Chelsea Bilskemper,

F25
Scott Van
Klompenburg, M26

Brad Beane, M30

Jennifer Kurka, F37

Linda McNiel, F38 Homestead, IA, US

Len Winkle, M64
Aaron Betlach, M32
Sara Burden, F34

Karina Valverde,
E38
Chauncy Eggland,
F28
Jim Tiedemann,
Mé63
Kayloni Moore, F24

Mary Wise, F31

Aaron Olesen, M27

Jeremiah Collins,
MI10
Teri Taylor, F32
Katina Lillios, F52
Joseph Wagner,
M42
Timothy Waldron,
M53
Lea Collins, F46
Ari Collins, M7
Anthony
Sivanthaphanith,
M28
Jeff Sears, M43
Brett Freet, M46
Sarah Belle, F56

Koree Dirschell,
F35

Musco 2013

Iowa City, IA, US

Minneapolis, MN,
US

North Liberty, TA,
US

aaUS

Minneapolis, MN,
US

North Liberty, IA,
US

North Liberty, TA,
US

59 US
Tiffin, IA, US
Solon, IA, US

99 US
Iowa City, 1A, US

Towa City, IA, US

Iowa City, IA, US
West Branch, IA,
US

Iowa City, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US

Wellman, 1A, US
Iowa City, IA, US

aaUS

Iowa City, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US
Iowa City, IA, US
Muscatine, 1A, US

Solon, IA, US
,, US
59 US

Littleton, CO, US

21:12

23:08

23:36

24:03

24:22

24:56

24:36

25:15
20:32
26:44
27:34

27:59

28:52

22:40
29:06
29:06
29:19
24:18

29:54
26:01

28:15

26:22
29:18
23:07
34:18

32:27
48:43
44:07

59:46

60.82%

55.74%

62.68%

61.50%

52.92%

51.72%

60.15%

58.58%
62.82%
48.25%
53.66%

52.89%

51.25%

56.90%
50.84%
50.85%
43.98%
53.07%

49.48%
56.88%

45.65%

48.91%
50.49%
55.77%
37.59%

39.74%
26.48%
33.54%

24.76%

23:07

23:09

23:38

24:03

24:22

25:00

25:01

25:49
26:27
26:56
27:45

28:35

28:52

28:56
29:06
29:08
29:19
29:45

29:58
30:13

30:21

30:54
31:44
31:54
34:19

35:07
53:58
53:58

1:00:21

23:02

23:07

23:34

24:01

24:20

24:56

24:58

25:45
26:22
26:53
27:41

28:30

28:47

28:55
29:03
29:02
29:16
29:42

29:51
30:09

30:15

30:47
31:40
31:51
34:14

35:02
53:50
53:50

1:00:11

7:26/M

7:27/M

7:36/M

7:44/M

7:50/M

8:02/M

8:03/M

8:18/M
8:30/M
8:40/M
8:56/M

9:12/M

9:17/M

9:19/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
9:34/M

9:39/M
9:43/M

9:46/M

9:56/M

10:13/M
10:16/M
11:02/M

11:18'M
17:22/M
17:22/M

19:25/M
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https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=07m30s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=07m32s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m01s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m26s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m45s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=09m23s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=09m24s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=10m12s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=10m50s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=11m19s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=12m08s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=12m58s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m15s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m19s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m29s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m31s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m42s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m08s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m21s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m36s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m44s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=15m17s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=16m07s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=16m17s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=18m42s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=19m30s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=38m21s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=38m21s

7/4/22, 4:30 PM
Overall Male

1 Nate Canton, M33 North Liberty, IA, US

Overall Female

1 Olivia Johnson, F24 ,, US

M|13 & Under]

—

Bryson Canton, M9  North Liberty, IA, US

2 Jeremiah Collins, M10 Iowa City, IA, US

3 Ari Collins, M7 Towa City, IA, US
M[14-19]

1 Jake Mathahs, M 17 Marengo, A, US

2 Ben Felderman, M16 Iowa City, IA, US

M][20-29]

Aaron Taun, M25 Coralville, IA, US
Pablo Kollmar, M26 Iowa City, IA, US
Ryan McLaughlin, M20  Coralville, IA, US
Dave Jensen, M26 Iowa City, IA, US
Carson Eggland, M29 Iowa City, A, US
James Bodnia, M29  Minneapolis, MN, US

Scott Van _ .
Klompenburg, M26 Minneapolis, MN, US
Aaron Olesen, M27 Iowa City, IA, US

Anthony, :
Sivanthaphanith, M28 Muscatine, IA, US

O o0 9 O kW~

F[20-29]

Chelsea Bilskemper,
F25 - US

2 Chauncy Eggland, F28 Iowa City, IA, US
3 Kayloni Moore, F24 Iowa City, IA, US
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Musco 2013

15:59

18:33

17:40
24:18
23:07

18:41
19:18

16:38
16:40
18:22
20:01
21:10
23:08

24:22
29:19
34:18

24:03

28:52
29:06

80.70%

79.74%

73.00%
53.07%
55.77%

69.03%
66.81%

77.51%
77.35%
70.20%
64.44%
60.91%
55.74%

52.92%
43.98%
37.59%

61.50%

51.25%
50.84%

16:10

18:33

22:24
29:45
31:54

19:34
20:29

16:38
16:40
18:34
20:01
21:11
23:09

24:22
29:19
34:19

24:03

28:52
29:06

16:09

18:31

22:23
29:42
31:51

19:33
20:29

16:38
16:40
18:33
19:59
21:10
23:07

24:20
29:16
34:14

24:01

28:47
29:03

5:12/M

5:58'M

7:12/M
9:34/M
10:16/M

6:17/M
6:35/M

5:21/M
5:22/M
5:58/M
6:26/M
6:49/M
7:27/M

7:50/M
9:26/M
11:02/M

7:44/M

9:17/M
9:22/M
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https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=00m33s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=02m56s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m47s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m08s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=16m17s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=03m57s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m52s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=01m01s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=01m03s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=02m57s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m24s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m34s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=07m32s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m45s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m42s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=18m42s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m26s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m15s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m29s

7/4/22, 4:30 PM Musco 2013

M[30-39]
1 Louis Pelsang, M38 Iowa City, IA, US 19:04  67.64% 19:52 19:52 6:23/M
2 Brad Beane, M30 North Liberty, IA, US 24:56 51.72% 25:00 24:56 8:02/M
3 Aaron Betlach, M32 Tiffin, IA, US 26:44  48.25%  26:56 26:53 8:40/M
F[30-39]
1 Vanessa Curtis, F35 Iowa City, IA, US 21:42  68.18%  21:55 21:53 7:03/M
2 Abby Beane, F31 North Liberty, IA, US 23:36 62.68%  23:38 23:34 7:36/M
3 Jennifer Kurka, F37  North Liberty, IA, US 24:36  60.15%  25:01 24:58 8:03/M
4 Linda McNiel, F38 Homestead, IA, US 25:15  58.58%  25:49 25:45 8:18/'M
5 Sara Burden, F34 Solon, IA, US 27:34  53.66%  27:45 27:41 8:56/M
6 Karina Valverde, F38 ,, US 27:59  52.89%  28:35 28:30 9:12/M
7 Mary Wise, F31 West Branch, IA, US 29:06  50.85%  29:08 29:02 9:22/M
8 Teri Taylor, F32 Wellman, IA, US 29:54  49.48%  29:58 29:51 9:39/M
9 Koree Dirschell, F35 Littleton, CO, US 59:46  24.76% 1:00:21 1:00:11  19:25/M
M[40-49]
1 Marty Gingerich, M49 Parnell, 1A, US 16:59  75.90% 19:16 19:14 6:12/M
2 James Pelsang, M48 Iowa City, IA, US 18:27  69.87%  20:46 20:45 6:41/M
3 Dan Felderman, M44 Iowa City, IA, US 21:12  60.82%  23:07 23:02 7:26/M
4 Joseph Wagner, M42 ,, US 28:15  45.65%  30:21 30:15 9:46/M
5 Jeff Sears, M43 Solon, IA, US 32:27  39.74%  35:07 35:02 11:18/M
6 Brett Freet, M46 ,, US 48:43  26.48%  53:58 53:50 17:22/M
F[40-49]
1 Lea Collins, F46 Iowa City, 1A, US 29:18  50.49%  31:44 31:40 10:13/M
M[50-59]
1 Horacio Olivo, M51 Iowa City, IA, US 18:56  68.10%  21:49 21:48 7:01/M
2 Timothy Waldron, M53 Iowa City, IA, US 26:22  48.91% 30:54 30:47 9:56/M
F[50-59]
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https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=04m15s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=09m23s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=11m19s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m18s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=08m01s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=09m24s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=10m12s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=12m08s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=12m58s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m31s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m21s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=03m39s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m09s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=07m30s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m44s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=19m30s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=38m21s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=16m07s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m12s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=15m17s

7/4/22, 4:30 PM Musco 2013

1 Kim Sprenger, F50 ,, US 19:31  75.83%  22:06 22:05 7:06/M

2 Katina Lillios, F52 Iowa City, IA, US 26:01  56.88%  30:13 30:09 9:43/M

3 Sarah Belle, F56 ,, US 44:07  33.54%  53:58 53:50 17:22/M
M|[60-69]

1 Tom Wolfe, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 16:42 77.24%  21:31 21:30 6:55/M

2 Len Winkle, M64 ,, US 20:32 62.82%  26:27 26:22 8:30/M

3 Jim Tiedemann, M63 Iowa City, IA, US 22:40  56.90%  28:56 28:55  9:19/M

Printed on: 4/20/2013 11:01:33 AM Results by: Jeff
Mullen
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https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=06m29s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=14m36s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=38m21s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=05m54s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=10m50s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CsVmBEYTlMo&t=13m19s
https://web.archive.org/web/20190125192209/http://fitnesssports.com/index.html

